
CARICOM: Oesophageal cancer
Kvinnor, 2020

 

Belize Saint Lucia Surinam Barbados Trinidad och Tobago Guyana Bahamas Jamaica Haiti
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

In
ci

de
ns

 p
er

 1
00

 0
00

Undersökningstyp: Uppmätt

Ålder: 20+

Område som omfattas: Nationell

Referenser: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2020). Global Cancer Observatory: Cancer 
Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from: https://gco.iarc.fr/today, accessed 10.01.2032

Anteckningar: age-standardized indicence rates per 100 000
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